MLS # R2719632 StNEW Sub Type: S LP:$4591000
ArealGeoarea:5550 / PB27 RP:
Addr: 9713 OSPREY ISLES BLVD
| City: WEST PALM BEACH Zip Code:33412 1120  DOM: 11
County: PALM BEACH Tx Map:
Parcel: 00414214090000600 Zoning:res
Legal: OspreyIsles Pud Lot:60 Blk:
[
Subdivision: OSPREY ISLES
Development: osprey isles
Model Name: falcon Front Exp: N
3 Lot Size: Garage: 2.0
Waterfront: N Wtr Front: Carport:
Pvt Pool: N Dock #: Parking Space:
LivRm: 17 X25 Den: X Mstr BR: 14X21 Liv SqFt: 2,892 BR: 4
Kitchen: 12X13 FamRm: 16X25 Bedrm 2: 11X15 Tot SqFt: 3,557 TB: 3.0
DinRm: 12X14 FL Rm: X Bedrm 3: 12X13 Guest Hse: Pets: Y
Din Ar: X Pat/Balc: X Bedrm 4: 11X13  YrBit/Desc: 2006/
Utility: X Porch: X Bedrm 5: X Pool Size: X
Bldg #: Unit Fir #: Land Lease: Mobile Home Size: X
Floors/Bldg: 1 Rec Lease: Decal #:
Units/Bldg: Min Days/Leases: Serial #:
Units/Complex: Lease Times/Yr: Brand Name:
Governing Bodies: HOA Application Fee: Tax Year/Amt: 2005/1238
HOA:M/550/QTR Mbrshp Equity: Spec Asmt: N
Dir: Northlake Rivd 4 miles west of heel and new turnnike exchanae
Construction AUTOGARDR PANTRY Rastrictions Subdivision info Window Treatment
css FOYER PET RESTR TENNIS SINGLE HUNG
Exterlor Feature WD HOOKUP NO TRUCK -RV BKE - JOG SUDING
Cooling COVRD PATIO
CENTRAL OPEN PATIO Lot Description Roof Taxss
AUTO SPRINK 14-LT12AC CONCRETE COUNTY ONLY
Design ZONED SPRINK
LT 4 FLOORS SHUTTERS Maintenancs Fes Includes Rooms Terms Considersd
COMMON AREA FAMLY CASH
Dining Flooring LAWN CARE UTL-LNDRY CONVENTIONAL
O T It 2,892 AC Sq. Ft
CERAMIC TRLE SECURITY Security Utiitties G) 4 .
Equipment GATE-UNMAN 3-PHASEELEC
WASHER urnished Master Bdrm Bath PUBLIC WATER
DRYER UNFURNISHED SEPSHOWER Showing Instructions CABLE
REFRIGERATOR SEPBATH LBX-CALLLO
S s B I¥ 3,557 Total Sq. Ft
DISHWASHER CENTRAL Parking OTHER o . .
ELECWTRHTR ATT GARAGE $Special Information
DISPOSAL Interior Featurs ME WARR Waterfront Dasc
ICE MAKER VOLCEL Possassion DEED REST NONE
MICROWAVE SPUIT BEDRMS AT CLOSE TITLEINS .
st s It Year Built: 2006

lliot Orlans, REALTOR®

llustrated Properties Real Estate, Inc. (*’ ., ertified Residential Specialist
llustrated Properties Real Estate, Inc.
>61-222-0002 », 561-758-8571 Dlustrate
ded Properties
EALTOR
bobgraeve@realtor.com Real Estate, Inc

obert Graeve, P.A., CRS

It 4BR/3BA/2CG
¥ Year Built: 2006
It HOA: $550/qtr.
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